
Bezirk Schwarzwald Pokal 2013/14

Bezirkspokal Mädchen A
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
Sa.
Do.
So.
So.

11.05.2014
11.05.2014
11.05.2014
29.03.2014
03.04.2014
13.04.2014
13.04.2014

09:30
09:30
11:00
14:00 v
20:00 v
18:30 v
18:30 v

401
402
503
304
301
302
303

VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal II
WSV Schömberg
SSV Schönmünzach
SV Gültlingen
WSV Schömberg
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal III
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal

SF Salzstetten
SSV Schönmünzach
SF Salzstetten
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal II
TV Calmbach
SSV Schönmünzach
SF Salzstetten

0:4
0:4
4:2
1:4

4:0 NA
0:4 NA

2:4
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